
21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

992 Paradine Competition 1:57.338 91 38.833 46.275 32.230 1:57.3389 9 91 1 2

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.015 92 39.240 46.592 32.183 1:58.0159 9 93 2 1

87 Origine powered by CC 1:58.872 43 39.403 46.853 32.615 1:58.8714 4 55 5 5

27 Team WRT 1:59.155 44 39.420 47.123 32.612 1:59.1554 4 46 9 4

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.229 35 39.325 47.020 32.586 1:58.9313 5 24 8 3

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.260 56 39.453 46.802 32.780 1:59.0355 3 27 4 6

28 TFT Racing 1:59.431 97 38.958 47.264 32.857 1:59.0799 8 92 10 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.640 38 39.650 46.957 32.799 1:59.4063 3 49 6 8

669 Team WRT 1:59.939 59 39.916 46.972 32.870 1:59.7586 5 412 7 10

17 Fulgenzi Racing 2:00.213 810 39.789 47.383 32.939 2:00.1118 7 810 12 11

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.295 911 39.835 47.368 32.992 2:00.1958 9 911 11 12

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 2:01.683 212 40.389 47.808 33.268 2:01.4653 2 214 14 13

74 O ptimum Motorsport 2:02.426 513 40.585 47.863 33.752 2:02.2005 2 115 15 17

13 Team Motopark 2:02.902 214 41.064 48.037 33.801 2:02.9022 2 218 16 18

89 Lionspeed GP 2:03.343 1015 40.817 48.837 33.689 2:03.34310 10 1017 23 15

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:04.150 416 41.534 48.725 33.891 2:04.1504 4 420 22 21

77 O ptimum Motorsport17 39.596 46.782 32.796 1:59.1744 5 58 3 7

92 Pure Rxcing18 39.927 47.615 33.428 2:00.9702 2 113 13 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.229 31 39.325 47.020 32.586 1:58.9313 5 24 8 3

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.260 52 39.453 46.802 32.780 1:59.0355 3 27 4 6

28 TFT Racing 1:59.431 93 38.958 47.264 32.857 1:59.0799 8 92 10 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.640 34 39.650 46.957 32.799 1:59.4063 3 49 6 8

17 Fulgenzi Racing 2:00.213 85 39.789 47.383 32.939 2:00.1118 7 810 12 11

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.295 96 39.835 47.368 32.992 2:00.1958 9 911 11 12

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 2:01.683 27 40.389 47.808 33.268 2:01.4653 2 214 14 13

13 Team Motopark 2:02.902 28 41.064 48.037 33.801 2:02.9022 2 218 16 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

992 Paradine Competition 1:57.338 91 38.833 46.275 32.230 1:57.3389 9 91 1 2

87 Origine powered by CC 1:58.872 42 39.403 46.853 32.615 1:58.8714 4 55 5 5

89 Lionspeed GP 2:03.343 103 40.817 48.837 33.689 2:03.34310 10 1017 23 15
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21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Team CMR 2:04.691 101 41.563 48.868 34.102 2:04.53310 8 1021 24 22

794 Team CMR 2:16.066 22 45.449 52.651 37.966 2:16.0662 2 228 29 30

701 Vortex 2:20.307 23 46.365 51.804 39.224 2:17.3935 6 231 28 31

710 Leipert Motorsport4 44.059 48.540 35.815 2:08.4142 2 126 19 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 Seblajoux Racing 2:02.914 81 40.802 48.177 33.846 2:02.8258 7 816 17 19

914 razoon - more than rac ing 2:03.942 32 41.486 48.267 33.726 2:03.4794 4 319 18 16

216 Modena Motorsports 2:04.134 43 41.621 48.629 33.884 2:04.1344 4 423 20 20

924 Red Ant Racing 2:04.868 44 41.617 48.642 34.187 2:04.4467 5 322 21 23

925 Crubilé Sport 2:07.418 55 42.674 49.467 34.693 2:06.8345 5 224 25 24

888 Seblajoux Racing 2:11.000 26 44.312 50.263 35.976 2:10.5513 2 227 26 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

216 Modena Motorsports 2:04.134 41 41.621 48.629 33.884 2:04.1344 4 423 20 20

924 Red Ant Racing 2:04.868 42 41.617 48.642 34.187 2:04.4467 5 322 21 23

925 Crubilé Sport 2:07.418 53 42.674 49.467 34.693 2:06.8345 5 224 25 24

888 Seblajoux Racing 2:11.000 24 44.312 50.263 35.976 2:10.5513 2 227 26 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

445 Cerny Motorsport 2:11.289 71 43.633 51.474 35.846 2:10.9537 7 625 27 26

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:17.140 52 46.197 52.807 37.309 2:16.3136 5 530 31 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.186 61 46.039 52.738 37.409 2:16.1866 6 629 30 29

101 asBest Racing2 55.487 59.434 42.539 2:37.4602 3 134 32 32

102 asBest Racing3 55.310 1:02.351 47.431 2:45.0922 2 133 34 33

103 asBest Racing4 52.297 1:01.155 47.477 2:40.9292 2 132 33 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.186 61 46.039 52.738 37.409 2:16.1866 6 629 30 29

101 asBest Racing2 55.487 59.434 42.539 2:37.4602 3 134 32 32

102 asBest Racing3 55.310 1:02.351 47.431 2:45.0922 2 133 34 33

103 asBest Racing4 52.297 1:01.155 47.477 2:40.9292 2 132 33 34
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